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ALIAS

Triple Threat

Card Shark Charlie
Johnny Rebel
Money Bags Mathias
Ya Big Tree

h00t Hamilton
Sauk Trail Mike
Two Rig A Tony
Rover

Juste' Badshot

Dog Bite

Sauk Valley Stubby
Lainey Mae
Snareman

Joe Quick

Woody Tinker

Ace Derringer

Mike E the Blaster
Howdy Pardner
Jake Spotted Horse
Lighting Bill Carson
Coal Car Kid

Teton

Ms. Blazin

Ashley Kid

Tommy Two Fingers
Mango J. Flint

Ka Adik Krista
Headstone
Grandpaw Willie
Deadwood Doc
Indy Bootlegger
Lue Dee Kriss
Diamend Jim
Blackthorne Billy
Naughty Nellie
Tacoma Kid

Ruby Quinn

Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 17, 2017
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

1:32:36 PM
: 1 2 t Stage 4

Cogry Fuol Sugel gz Smes  suse

ES 1 26.42 20.67 21.47 32.20
S 1 22.23 32.41 27.24 20.61
49 1 23.77 28.75 24.34 2817
w 1 23.94 32.38 27.40 2417
49 2 27.18 26.97 26.36 26.72
ch 1 3175 41.07 21.44 2043
SSD 1 35.75 32.20 35.34 26.41
ES 2 31.86 31.98 36.79 250
ES 3 29.98 30.52 40.40 33.34
S 2 40.63 34.57 26.38 30.05
ES 4 31.24 34.13 36.07 31.81
ES 5 35.48 34.56 28.47 30.61
LS 1 40.98 32.86 32.13 30.91
SGF 1 32.95 33.35 34.61 30.563
SD 1 28.63 26.29 38.53 39.23
S8 1 30.47 37.47 32.60 42.88
FCG 1 48.58 41.93 35.31 2410
S8 2 31.01 43.65 39.29 40.72
CBGF 1 46.24 33.08 37.98 52.90
bw 1 46.42 43.06 38.84 39.61
S 3 49.15 36.72 36.33 34.60
FCG 2 51.38 32.03 40.16 46.02
Ss 3 38.42 45,53 50.13 45.60
LT 1 51.89 47.40 39.70 43.14
ES 8 46.77 46.82 39.42 50.81
W 2 56.42 44.57 40.20 47.79
SSD 2 40.26 49.78 54.93 48.30
LW 1 53.35 64.41 43.28 41.54
w 3 28.50 28.30 72.93 44.06
ES 7 52.37 56.47 4911 51.43
sSD 2 42.39 55.82 39.44 76.55
Lw 2 64.98 56.78 42.21 58.40
cb 2 54.64 65.79 49.92 49.82
S 4 55.01 63.90 51.67 57.30
cb 3 79.78 58.57 42.25 61.65
LR 2 63.65 63.38 §2.20 58.98
S 5 61.94 150.00 50.04 53.25
LS 2 85.24 92.58 59.13 71.02

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
15.57
15.73
17.00
14.63
16.91
20.49
17.23
24.96
18.02
20.88
20.62
26.76
21.56
30.27
30.40
24,13
24.06
22.88
18.36
24 80
36.49
34.54
27.26
25.24
24.99
27.82
27.76
24.55
55.76
30.56
28.78
28.71
33.65
32.76
26.36
33.92
33:51
70.00

9/17/2017

Final
Time
116.33
118.22
122.03
122.52
12414
135.18
146.93
161.30
152.26
152.51
153.87
155.88
158.44
161.71
163.08
167.55
173.98
17755
188.56
192.73
193.29
204.13
206.94
207.37
208.81
216.80
221.03
22743
229.55
239.94
24298
251.08
253.82
260.64
268.61
27213
348.74
377.97



Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 17, 2017
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, September 17, 2017 1:33:38 PM Shoot date: 9/17/2017

Dog Bite
Grandpaw Willie
Jake Spotted Horse
Johnny Rebel
Juste' Badshot
Snareman

Ya Big Tree

Total clean shooters: 7



Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2017
Final Results by Category Main Match
Sunday, September 17, 2017 1:31:04 PM . 9/17/2017 Page 1 0of 2
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3  Stage4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final ~ Time  Time Time Time  Time Time
Category. Cowboy Gun Fighter
1 Howdy Pardner 19 46.24 33.08 37.98 52.90 18.36 188.56
Category: Forty Niners
1 Johnny Rebel 3 23.77 2875 2434 28.17 17.00 122.03
2 YaBig Tree 5 27.18 2697  26.36 26.72 16.91 124.14
Category: Seniors
1 Card Shark Charlie 2 2223 3241 2724 20.61 15.73 118.22
2 Juste' Badshot 10 40.63 3457 26.38 30.05 20.88 152.51
3 Lighting Bill Carson 21 49.15 3672  36.33 34.60 36.49 193.29
4 Diamond Jim 34 55.01 63.90 51.67 57.30 32.76 260.64
5 Tacoma Kid 37 61.94  150.00 50.04 53.25 33.51 348,74
Category. Seniors Duelist
1 Joe Quick 15 28.63 2629  38.53 39.23 30.40 163.08
2 Deadwood Doc 31 42.39 55.82 39.44 76.55 28.78 242.98
Category: Seniors Gun Fighter
1 Snareman 14 32.95 33.35 34.61 30.53 30.27 161.71
Category: Silver Seniors
1 Woody Tinker 16 30.47 37.47 3260 42.88 24.13 167.55
2 Mike E the Blaster 18 31.01 4365  39.29 40.72 22.88 177.55
3 Teton 23 38.42 4553  50.13 45.60 27.26 206.94
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Sauk Trail Mike 7 35.75 3220 35.34 26.41 17.23 146.93
2 Mongo J. Flint 27 40.26 4978  54.93 48.30 27.76 221.03
Category: Elder Statesmen
1 Triple Threat 1 26.42 2067 2147 32.20 15.57 116.33
2 Two Rig A Tony 8 31.86 3198 36.79 25.71 24.96 151.30
3 Rover 9 20.08 3052  40.40 33.34 18.02 152.26
4 Dog Bite 11 31.24 3413  36.07 31.81 20.62 153.87
5 Sauk Valley Stubby 12 35.48 3456  28.47 30.61 26.76 155.88
6 Ashley Kid 25 4B.77 46.82  39.42 50.81 24.99 208.81
7 Grandpaw Willie 30 5237 56.47  49.11 51.43 30.56 239.04
Category: Ladies Seniors
1 Lainey Mae 13 40.98 32.86 3213 30.91 21.56 158.44
2 Ruby Quinn 38 85.24 9258  59.13 71.02 70.00 377.97
Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 24 51.89 47.40  39.70 43.14 2524 207.37
2 Naughty Nellie 36 63.65 68238 5290 5898 3392 27213
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Ka Adik Krista 28 53.35 64.41  43.28 4154 24.55 227.13
2 Indy Bootlegger 32 64.98 5678 422 58.40 28.71 251.08
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
September 17, 2017
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, September 17, 2017 1:31:04 PM 9/17/2017 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5b Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final ~ Time  Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Wrangler
1 Money Bags Mathias 4 23.94 32.38 27.40 2417 14.63 122.52
2 Tommy Two Fingers 26 56.42 44 57 40.20 47.79 27.82 216.80
3 Headstone 29 28.50 28.30 72.93 44.06 55.76 229.55
Category: "B" Western
1 Jake Spotted Horse 20 46.42 43.06 38.84 39.61 24.80 192.73
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
1 Ace Derringer 17 48.58 41.93 35.31 24.10 24.06 173.98
2 Coal Car Kid 22 51.38 32.03 40.16 46.02 34.54 204.13
Category: Cattle Baron
1 h0Ot Hamilton 6 31.75 41.07 21.44 20.43 20.49 135.18
2 Lue Dee Kriss 33 54.64 65.79 49.92 49.82 33.65 253.82
3 Blackthorne Billy 35 79.78 58.57 42.25 61.65 26.36 268.61
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2017

1 Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, September 17, 2017 1:34:13 PM 9/1712017 Page 1 of 5
Mateh ) o Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 ‘
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesmen 1 21.42 20.67 21.47 22.20 15.57 101.33
1 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 15
Triple Threat Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 4]
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.42 20.67 21.47 32.20 15.57_ 116.33
Seniors 1 2223 27.41 27.24 2061 15.73 113.22
2 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Card Shark Charlie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 4] 0 0 0
22.23 32.41 27.24 20.61 15.73 1‘1 8.22
Forty Niners 1 23.77 28.75 24.34 28.17 17.00 122.03
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Johnny Rebel Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.77 28.75 2434 28.17 17.00 122.03
Wrangler 1 23.94 27.38 2240 2417 14.63 112.52
) Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 10
Money Bags Mathias Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0= 0 -0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.94 32.38 27.40 2417 14.63 122.52
Forty Niners 2 27.18 26.97 26.36 26.72 16.91 124.14
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Ya Big Tree Penatties: 0= 0Q = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.18 26.97 26.36 26.72 16.91 12414
Cattle Baron 1  26.75 36.07 2144 2043 20.49 125.18
6 Misses: 1= 5 = 5 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
hO0t Hamilton Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
B 31.75 41.07 21.44 20.43 20.49 135.18
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 30.75 32.20 2534 26.41 17.23 131.93
7 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 15
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 o= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 -0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.75 32.20 35.34 26.41 17.23 146.93
Elder Statesmen 2 2186  26.98 2179 20.71 24.96 116.30
8 Misses: = 10 1= 5 = 5 1 5 0= 0 25
Two Rig A Tony Penalties: = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
B 31.86 31.98 36.79 25.71 24.96 151.30
Elder Statesmen 3 29.98 30.52 30.40 33.34 18.02 142.26
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Rover Penalties: = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.98 30 5?\ 40.40 33.34 18.02 152.26




Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2017

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, September 17, 2017 1:34:13 PM 9/17/12017 Page 2 of 5
Match . o Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 )
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Seniors 2 40.63 34.57 26.38 30.05 20.88 152.51
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Juste' Badshot Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0]
40.63 34.57 26.38 30.05 20.88 15251
Elder Statesmen 4  31.24 34.13 36.07 31.81 20.62 153.87
11 Misses: 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Dog Bite Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.24 34.13 36.07 31.81 20.62 153.87
Elder Statesmen 5  30.48 3456 28.47 30.61 2676  150.88
12 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
3548 34.56 28.47 30.61 26.76 155.88
Ladies Seniors 1 35.98 32.86 3243 30.91 21.56 153.44
13 Misses: 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Lainey Mae Penalties: 0= @ 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 40.98 32.86 3213 30.91 ) 21.56 158.44
Seniors Gun Fighter 1 32.95 33.35 3461 30.53 30.27 161.71
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Snareman Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.95 33.35 34.61 30.53 30.27 161.71
Seniors Duelist 1  28.63 26.29 2353 29.23 30.40 138.08
15 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 5 2= 10 0= 0 15
Joe Quick Penalties: = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 2863 26.29 38.53 3923 30.40 163.08
Silver Seniors 1 30.47 32.47 27.60 3288 2413 14755
16 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 20
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.47 3747 3260 42.88 24.13 167.55
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 1 28.58 2693 3531 2410 24.06  138.98
74 Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 25
Ace Derringer Penalties: 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 -0 =0 =0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.58 41.93 35.31 2410 24.06 173.98
Silver Seniors 2 31.01 3365  29.29 3572 22.88 152.55
18 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 4] 0 0
31.01 43.65 39.29 40.72 22.88 17755




Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2017
L Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, September 17, 2017 1:34:13 PM 91712017 Page 3 of 5
Match . B Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 )
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 36.24 33.08 32.98 32.90 18.36 153.56
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1 5 2= 10 0= 0 15
Howdy Pardner Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.24 33.08 37.98 52.90 18.36 188.56
"B"Westen 1  46.42 43.06 38.84 39.61 24.80 192.73
20 Misses: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Jake Spotted Horse Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: o 0 0 0 0 0
46.42 43.06 38.84 39.61 24.80 192.73
Seniors 3  44.15 36.72 31.33 29.60 36.49 178.29
21 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 15
Lighting Bill Carson Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4915 36.72 36.33 34.60 36.49 193.29
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter 2 41.38 32.03 35.16 36.02 3454 ©179.13
22 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 25
Coal Car Kid Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 -0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.38 32.03 40.16 46.02 34.54 204.13
Silver Seniors 3 38.42 45.53 40.13 4560 2726 196.94
23 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0 0 10
Teton Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafetyy 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.42 4553 50.13 4560 27.26 206.94
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 46.89 47.40 39.70 43.14 25.24 202.37
24 Misses: 1= 5 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Ms. Blazin Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.89 47.40 39.70 43.14 25.24 207.37
Elder Statesmen 6  41.77 46.82 39.42 40.81 24.99 193.81
25 Misses: i= 5 0= @ 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 15
Ashley Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
) 46.77 ) 46.82 39.42 5_0.81 24.99 208.81
Wrangler 2  36.42 34.57 35.20 37.79 27.82 171.80
26 Misses: 4= 20 2= 10 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 45
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.42 44.57 40.20 47.79 27.82 216.80
Silver Seniors Duelist 2 40.26 44.78 4993 4330 2776 206.03
27 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0 0 15
Mongo J. Flint Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.26 - 49.78 54.93 48.30 27.76 221.03




Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2017

1 Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Sunday, September 17, 2017 1:34:13 PM 91712017
Match . B Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 _
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Wrangler 1 43.35 54.41 4328 41.54 24.55 207.13
28 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Ka Adik Krista Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.35 64.41 43.28 41.54 24 55 22713
“Wrangler 3 2850 28.30 47.93 39.06 55.76 199.55
29 Misses: = 0 = 0 3= 15 i= 5 0= 0 20
Headstone Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
MSafety; 0= 0 =0 -0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.50 28.30 72.93 44.06 55.76 229.55
Elder Statesmen 7  52.37 56.47 4911 51.43 30.56 230.04
30 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Grandpaw Willie Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 -0 =0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.37 56.47 49.11 51.43 30.56 239.94
Seniors Duelist 2 42.39 50.82 39.44 71.55 28.78 232.98
31 Misses: 0= 0 1= & 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Deadwood Doc Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.39 55.82 39.44 76.55 28.78 242.98
Ladies Wrangler 2 44.98 51.78 42.21 43.40 28.71 211.08
32 Misses: 4= 20 1 5 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 40
Indy Bootlegger Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
64.98 56.78 4221 58.40 28.71 251.08
Catle Baron 2 5464 6579 44.92 49.82 33.65 248.82
33 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 5
Lue Dee Kriss Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
; 54.64 65.79 49.92 4982 33.65 253.82
Seniors 4  55.01 58.90 51.67 52.30 32.76 250.64
34 Misses: 0= 0 = 5 0 0 1= 5 0 0 10
Diamond Jim Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
_ 55.01 63.90 51.67 57.30 32.76 260.64
Cattle Baron 3  69.78 48.57 4225 51.65 26.36 23861
35 Misses: = 0 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
Blackthorne Billy Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
) 79.78 58.57 42.25 61.65 26.36 268.61
Ladies Silver Seniors 2 58.65 58.38 5220  53.98 3392 257.13
36 Misses: 1= 5 1= 6 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 15
Naughty Nellie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
63.65 ) 53.38 52.20 58.98 33.92 27213

Page 4 of 5
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2017

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, September 17, 2017 1:34:13 PM 9/1712017 Page 50f %
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Seniors 5 46.94 150.00 40.04 48.25 33.51 318.74
37 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 30
Tacoma Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.94 150.00 50.04 53.25 33.51 348.74
Ladies Seniors 2 65.24 67.58 5413  56.02 70.00 312.97
38 Misses: 4= 20 5= 25 1= 5 3= 15 = 0 65
Ruby Quinn Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
85.24 92.58 59.13 71.02 70.00 377.97
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 32 26 20 3 0
Penalties: 3 0 5 1 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 38.20 4213 3537 37.01 27.05



Place Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time
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Place

Place
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h00t Hamilton
Juste' Badshot
Triple Threat

Mike E the Blaster
Headstone

Johnny Rebel
Howdy Pardner
Joe Quick

Ya Big Tree

Jake Spotted Horse
Rover

Tommy Two Fingers
Woody Tinker

Dog Bite

Ashley Kid

Lighting Bill Carson

Hidden Valley Cowboys

September 17, 2017

Side Match Results First Time

Speed Shotgun Cowagirls First Time

Ka Adik Krista

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time

Joe Quick

Triple Threat

Ya Big Tree

Rover

Johnny Rebel
Lighting Bill Carson
Dog Bite

Howdy Pardner
Tommy Two Fingers
Juste' Badshot
Mike E the Blaster
Ashley Kid

Woody Tinker
Headstone

h00t Hamilton

Match Date: 9/17/2017
Hits Misses Time
10 0 5.31
10 0 5.82
10 0 5.90
10 0 6.90
10 0 6.95
10 0 T.27
10 0 7.33
10 0 8.08
10 0 8.24
10 0 8.78
10 0 8.79
10 0 9.03
10 0 11.49
10 0 12.18
10 0 13.58
10 0 14.42
Hits Misses Time

8

0

21.15

Hits Misses Time

8

~l 00 00 C0 CO O ©CO C0 CO 0 O 0o o

0

- O 0000000000 OO0

11.38
11.41
11.46
14.23
15.29
15.95
16.40
16.82
17.89
17.96
19.51
23.50
23.81

+24.11

17.42
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

Side Match Results First Time

Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time
Triple Threat

Ya Big Tree

Howdy Pardner
Johnny Rebel

Rover

Woody Tinker
Headstone

Dog Bite

Juste' Badshot
Ashley Kid

Lighting Bill Carson
Grandpaw Willie
Tommy Two Fingers
h0Ot Hamilton

Mike E the Blaster
Jake Spotted Horse
Joe Quick

Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

September 17, 2017

Match Date:

9/17/2017

Hits Misses Time

10

Hits
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

9
9
9

Hits
10

0

9.84

Misses Time

0

- A e, OO0 0000000000

3.33
3.98
5.41
5.156
5.47
5.70
6.14
6.955
6.65
7.42
8.95
9.09
9.22
9.79
10.98
11.96
12.29

Misses Time

0

10.89



